ITT
CentriPro
Fiberglass Basins, Covers, Hatches,
Access Doors and Accessories
Wastewater
CentriPro is a brand of ITT Corporation.
Engineered for life

• Optional float switch cord grips available (see basin
accessories).
sOlId steel COver
• Heavy duty steel construction.
• Black epoxy coating is applied to each cover.
• Available in 24" through 48" diameters.
• Optional float switch cord grips available (see basin
accessories).
dImeNsIONal data
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
Order
 A B C D
No.
 Basin Inside Cover Outside Cover Bolt Material
  Dia. Dia. Circle Thickness
 A8-24T 24 28 26.5 .25
 A8-30T 30 34 32.5 .25
 A8-36T 36 40 38.5 .25
 A8-42T 42 46 44.5 .25
 A8-48T 48 54 51.0 .25
Order
 A B C D
No.
 Basin Inside Cover Outside Cover Bolt Material
  Dia. Dia. Circle Thickness
 A8-24F 24 28 26.5 .25
 A8-30F 30 34 32.5 .375
 A8-36F 36 40 38.5 .375
 A8-42F 42 46 44.5 .50
 A8-48F 48 54 51.0 .50
COver dImeNsION draWINg
Stainless Steel Hardware Standard –
Gasket Tape Provided
CL

• Pump access and switch inspection plates furnished
as standard.
• Available in 24" through 48" diameters.
• Optional float switch cord grips available (see basin
accessories).
staINless steel
HardWare staNdard –
gasKet taPe PrOvIded
sImPlex FIBerglass PumP COver dImeNsIONal data
sImPlex steel PumP COver dImeNsIONal data
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
  A B C D E F
 Order Cover Cover Cover Cover Access Clear G H J K
 No. Inside  Outside Bolt  Thickness Plate  Access  Distance Distance Distance Distance
  Dim. Dim. Circle  Dim. Dim.
 A8-24FS 24 28 26.5 .25 16 14 NA 7.75 10 5.50
 A8-30FS 30 34 32.5 .25 18 16 NA 9.50 11 7.00
 A8-36FS 36 40 38.5 .25 18 16 NA 13.00 14 7.00
  A B C D E F
 Order Cover Cover Cover Cover Access Clear G H J K
 No. Inside  Outside Bolt  Thickness Plate  Access  Distance Distance Distance Distance
  Dim. Dim. Circle  Dim. Dim.
 A8-24TS 24 28 26.5 .25 16 14 NA 7.75 10 5.50
 A8-30TS 30 34 32.5 .25 18 16 NA 9.50 11 7.00
 A8-36TS 36 40 38.5 .25 18 16 NA 13.00 14 7.00
 A8-42TS 42 46 44.5 .25 22 20 NA 14.00 14 10.00
 A8-48TS 48 54 51.0 .25 22 20 NA 18.00 20 9.00
 A8-60TS 60 66 63.0 .375 28 26 NA 15.50 25 15.50
CL
H K A
E
F

duPlex steel PumP COver
• Heavy duty steel construction.
• Black epoxy coating is applied to each cover.
• Two pump access and one switch inspection plate
furnished as standard.
• Available in 24" through 48" diameters.
• Optional float switch cord grips available (see Basin
Accessories).
duPlex FIBerglass PumP COver dImeNsIONal data
duPlex steel PumP COver dImeNsIONal data
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
  A B C D E F
 Order Basin Cover Bolt  Cover Access Clear G H J
 No. Inside  Outside Circle Thickness Plate  Access  Distance Distance Distance
  Dim. Dim.   Dim. Dim.
 A8-30FD 30 34 32.5 .25 16 14 10.50 8.00 11
 A8-36FD 36 40 38.5 .25 18 16 13.00 10.00 14
  A B C D E F
 Order Basin Cover Bolt  Cover Access Clear G H J
 No. Inside  Outside Circle Thickness Plate  Access  Distance Distance Distance
  Dim. Dim.   Dim. Dim.
 A8-30TD 30 34 32.5 .25 16 14 10.50 8.00 11
 A8-36TD 36 40 38.5 .25 18 16 13.00 10.00 14
 A8-42TD 42 46 44.5 .25 22 20 14.00 10.00 14
 A8-48TD 48 54 51.0 .25 22 20 18.00 12.00 20
 A8-60TD 60 66 63.0 .375 28 26 15.50 15.50 25
 A8-72TD 72 78 75.0 .375 28 26 15.50 15.50 30
CL
CL
H
TYP.

F
TYP.
E TYP.
G TYP.VENT
Specify Size:
1.25", 1.5", 2", 3" or 4"
STEEL
ANGLE
sINgle dOOr steel HatCH COver dImeNsIONal data
Aluminum covers available – call for quote.
dOuBle dOOr steel HatCH COver dImeNsIONal data
  A B C D E F G H
 Order Basin Cover Cover Cover Hatch Hatch Clear Clear J
 No. Inside  Outside Bolt Thickness Door Door Access Access Dist.
  Dimension Dimension Circle  Width Length Width Length
 A8-30H1 30 34 32.5 .25 17 23 16 22 13
 A8-36H1 36 40 38.5 .25 21 25 20 24 16
 A8-42H1 42 46 44.5 .25 23 33 22 32 19
  A B C D E F G H
 Order Basin Cover Cover Cover Hatch Hatch Clear Clear
 No. Inside  Outside Bolt Thickness Door Door Access Access
  Dimension Dimension Circle  Width Length Width Length
 A8-48H2 48 54 51 .250 18 25 17 24
 A8-60H2 60 66 63 .375 21 31 20 30
 A8-72H2 72 78 75 .375 25 41 24 40
(All dimensions are in inches and weights in lbs. Do not use for construction purposes.)
staINless steel HardWare staNdard – gasKet taPe PrOvIded
7
ITT CeNtrIPrO